10-25 Mar 2020

HEREREE/NKENK 109F2BESFERHEIRIEE
B F4HE RS

Final Ranking Teams

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName
No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

172

Finals

17

YFSH - $kETXKES

FUH - i EREF

MDSH - ¥t ER{ESH

TUPES - EREEAEH

HQH - #ritis LB

NMJH - EitHraFIE

HSJH - TR LB

TPAJH - EdtitZEH

DOH - R AALEH

GYJH - FrithiEEREF

HDJH - Emi s EET

JOH - EETEHER

SCH - ERHIUEET

SKSH - FEiR BN LS

SYJSH - EdtHEREES

ZQH - fEERBEEA

SHJH - Fitm =FE+H

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

3A
3B
3C

aA
4B
4ac

11A
11B
11C

8A
8B
8C

5A
5B
5C

10A
10B
10C

6A
6B
6C

13A

13B #
13C &

15A

15B
15C

7A
7B
7C

12A
12B
12C

16A
16B
16C

14A
14B
14C

9A
9B
9C

17A
17B
17C

i
Rk
HERI

HERYF
THEE
ez

HARE
BRYSER
RRSE

R
NEF
]

e
BT
XA

e
iR
RS

TI=E
AN=i:7

[SLE

RiREFZ
K
BE

BIihYF

SRINIE
BREXED
[SERES
R
FEE
RERAENL

aEE
FFiEn
BRIRFR

EA

SEM
WE&E
PRIV EE
=k
RIS

1856

1829

1799

1726

1630

1642

1711

1642

1688

1580

1521

1673

1629

1505

1535

1642

1501

/01

/02

/03

/04

/11

/08

/05

/10

/06

/13

/15

/07

/12

/16

/14

/09

7

(187)

(140)

(138)

(134)

AR_C74B

Report Created: 12 Mar 2020 03:34 @ UTC+08:00

Page 1/2




EEREIERE/NKENR 109F 2 EEF R EIRIEE
B FAEERE
10-25 Mar 2020 Final Ranking Teams

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank

18 WLUH - EERESRET 18A ZBIAE 1359 /18
18B ERiEiE
18C $EIF%

19 HAH - EtHEEES 19A fHEE 1301 /19
19B REE
19C EB&REj¥

20 NUH - SR PR 20A ZEREF 1281 /20
20B FAERHE
20C E3iRF

21 SMIH - EEH=KETH 21A ﬁﬁrﬁgﬁ: 1253 /21

21B HEE
21C #ifE

AR_C74B Report Created: 12 Mar 2020 03:34 @ UTC+08:00 Page 2/2


http://www.tcpdf.org

	Final Ranking Teams
	國中女子組團體


