



RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk	NOC	BackName No	RR Score Rank	1/8	1/4	1/2	Finals
1	YFSH - 桃園市永豐高中	1A 徐渝涵 1B 李彩綺 1C 洪采嫻	1856 /01	6	6	6	6
2	FLJH - 新竹市富禮國中	2A 林嘉妤 2B 蔡穎萱 2C 鄭曼之	1829 /02	6	6	5	2
3	MDSH - 新北市明德高中	3A 林湘庭 3B 陳婷熙 3C 風佑築	1799 /03	6	6	4	6
4	TUPES - 臺東縣東大體中	4A 李坊韋 4B 林宣婷 4C 黃玉蘭	1726 /04	5	6	2	0
5	HCJH - 新北市汐止國中	11A 蔡芷佳 11B 鐘曉雯 11C 黃丞希	1630 /11	6	2 (187)		
6	NMJH - 臺北市南門國中	8A 林宥緣 8B 林沂臻 8C 鄭淑芬	1642 /08	5	0 (140)		
7	HSJH - 新竹縣橫山國中	5A 彭孜淳 5B 江育彤 5C 高明嬪	1711 /05	6	0 (138)		
8	TPAJH - 臺北市北安國中	10A 宋張舒淳 10B 林詠棋 10C 蘇筱惠	1642 /10	6	0 (134)		
9	DCJH - 南投縣大成國中	6A 劉沛妤 6B 施妤昕 6C 曾詩庭	1688 /06	2			
9	GYJH - 新北市柑園國中	13A 王唯貞 13B 莊子萱 13C 蘇亭蓉	1580 /13	1			
9	HDJH - 臺南市海佃國中	15A 洪心岑 15B 郭姿寧 15C 黃筱芸	1521 /15	0			
9	JCJH - 臺南市金城國中	7A 唐珈臻 7B 李佩真 7C 王柏穎	1673 /07	0			
9	SCJH - 臺中市四箴國中	12A 張苡瑄 12B 陳歆鈞 12C 高羽菲	1629 /12	0			
9	SKSH - 南投縣旭光高中	16A 吳苡姍 16B 李若菁 16C 陳洪芯汝	1505 /16	0			
9	SYJSH - 臺北市雙園國中	14A 石桂蓁 14B 許淑茹 14C 陳保陵	1535 /14	2			
9	ZCJH - 花蓮縣自強國中	9A 彭夢欣 9B 林若涵 9C 陳玟馨	1642 /09	3			
17	SHJH - 新北市三和國中	17A 蔡亦涵 17B 蔡宜稜 17C 陳妍彤	1501 /17				



RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk	NOC	BackName No	RR Score Rank	1/8	1/4	1/2	Finals
18	WLJH - 花蓮縣萬榮國中	18A 郭怡君 18B 鄧靖儀 18C 鍾妤涵	1359 /18				
19	HFJH - 臺北市興福國中	19A 傅甦 19B 吳宜誼 19C 駱韋汝	1301 /19				
20	NLJH - 桃園市內壢國中	20A 李佩蓉 20B 林亞璇 20C 魯羽桐	1281 /20				
21	SMJH - 花蓮縣三民國中	21A 施巧鈴 21B 田嘉馨 21C 蘇芯儒	1253 /21				